26/09/22-18:59:19
Bricon Speedy - F963A V 012

Loft Numb. :

Address:

Post code:

AL.

ESA 06B2051059 Cod 8C5A5A
Rezultate
0000130134 Name: IANCU STEFAN ANDREI
IOAN CUZA Nr.22B
105400 City: BREAZA ao LA A
Imbarcare Citeste

Timers
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1 24/09/22 18:46:21 18:
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C515A9D3
C5F4D23A
C532F8F9
C5F4D6F5
C5F4D63A
C5F4D7C6
C532FABS
C515A9EF
€52371C5
C5F4D386
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C532FA4A
C52372A6
C5F4D695
C515AC93
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0725656
0725678
0725658
0725676
0725674
0725661
0725699
0725666
0725671
0725688
0725700
0725664
0725683
0725682
0725665
0725680

Imbarcare

Cresc

LI

25/09 11:24:47 4 OK
25/09 11:32:59 3 OK
25/09 11:33:07 17 OK
25/09 11:34:36 6 OK
25/09 11:35:17 13 OK
25/09 11:35:51 12 OK
25/09 11:36:02 2 OK
25/09 11:38:17 5 OK
25/09 11:38:21 19 OK
25/09 11:38:29 14 OK
25/09 11:39:38 1 OK
25/09 11:39:53 8 OK
25/09 11:43:15 23 OK
25/09 11:43:35 18 OK
25/09 11:54:05 7 OK
25/09 11:56:23 10 OK
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