
26/09/22-18:59:19 ESA : 06B2051059 Cod : 8C5A5A
Bricon Speedy - F963A V 012 Rezultate

Loft Numb.: 0000130134 Name: IANCU STEFAN ANDREI
Address: AL. IOAN CUZA Nr.22B
Post code: 105400 City: BREAZA

BOREANA

Timers Imbarcare Citeste
1 RA01 1 24/09/22 18:46:21 18:46:22 26/09/22 18:58:49 18:58:48 + 0.02

1	C515A9D3	RO	-22-	0725656	25/09	11:24:47	4	OK
2	C5F4D23A	RO	-22-	0725678	25/09	11:32:59	3	OK
3	C532F8F9	RO	-22-	0725658	25/09	11:33:07	17	OK
4	C5F4D6F5	RO	-22-	0725676	25/09	11:34:36	6	OK
5	C5F4D63A	RO	-22-	0725674	25/09	11:35:17	13	OK
6	C5F4D7C6	RO	-22-	0725661	25/09	11:35:51	12	OK
7	C532FAB9	RO	-22-	0725699	25/09	11:36:02	2	OK
8	C515A9EF	RO	-22-	0725666	25/09	11:38:17	5	OK
9	C52371C5	RO	-22-	0725671	25/09	11:38:21	19	OK
0	C5F4D386	RO	-22-	0725688	25/09	11:38:29	14	OK
11	C532F925	RO	-22-	0725700	25/09	11:39:38	1	OK
1	C532F915	RO	-22-	0725664	25/09	11:39:53	8	OK
13	C532FA4A	RO	-22-	0725683	25/09	11:43:15	23	OK
14	C52372A6	RO	-22-	0725682	25/09	11:43:35	18	OK
15	C5F4D695	RO	-22-	0725665	25/09	11:54:05	7	OK
16	C515AC93	RO	-22-	0725680	25/09	11:56:23	10	OK

Imbarcare : 24

Cresc.
Luan

Club
BREAZA



Club
Com. desigefare
BOCIACĂ M
MANTA 7
CIOCEANU GHEZ